ETU Triathlon European Cup

2018 Alanya

Elite Men Official Results

ITU
L Distance Sprint Distance
Location: Alanya, Turkey Swim/Bike/Run: 1500m/41.280km/10km
Date: 23 September 2018 Starting Time: 15:30

Officials

ITU Technical Delegate:

Eugene Kraus (LUX)

Competition Jury:

Eugene Kraus (LUX)

Referee:

Pertti Tomminen (SWE)

Mehmed Peker (TUR)

Chris Kitchen (IRL)

Data of course

Swim 1500m
2 Lap
Water Temperature: 30.9 °C

Bike 41.280km
6 Laps
Air Temperature: 32.5 °C

Run 10km
4 Laps
Wetsuit not allowed

Rank
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Bib Name
11  Max STUDER
1 Roberto SANCHEZ MANTECON
Grant SHELDON
9 Maxime HUEBER-MOOSBRUGGER
14  Henrik GOESCH
16  Yegor MARTYNENKO
4 Alexander BRYUKHANKOV
23 Giulio SOLDATI
7 Bence LEHMANN
15  Stefan ZACHAUS
29  Denis VASILIEV
35 Denis SELIVERSTOV
17  Kacper STEPNIAK
19 lan MANTHEY
2 Tamas TOTH
10  Ayan BEISENBAYEV
37  Felix STUDER
12 Jan VOLAR
33 Tim SIEPMANN
21  Temirlan TEMIROV
32 Nathan TWEEDIE
28  Franco PESAVENTO
40 Joel AF HALLSTROM
55 Dan MCINTOSH
18 Jan STRATMANN
42  Kamil DAMENTKA
20  Oliver GORGES
36 Jakob SOSNIOK
44 Glltigin ER
31 Per WANGEL
45  Kieran LINDARS
39 Alberto CHIODO
62  Jiri KALUS

Nat
Sul
ESP
GBR
FRA
FIN
UKR
RUS
ITA
HUN
LUX
RUS
RUS
POL
ITU
HUN
KAZ
Sul
CZE
GER
KAZ
GBR
ITA
FIN
POL
GER
POL
LUX
ITA
TUR
SWE
GBR
ITA
CZE

Swim T1 Bike
0:19:10 (19) 0:00:40 0:57:11 (14)
0:19:13 (24) 0:00:40 0:57:07 (6)
0:19:25 (36) 0:00:43  0:56:56 (2)
0:19:09 (16) 0:00:38  0:57:15 (20)
0:19:03 (4) 0:00:43  0:57:18 (25)
0:19:17 (29) 0:00:40 0:57:09 (7)
0:19:00 (3) 0:00:41 0:57:23 (30)
0:19:03 (5) 0:00:41 0:57:19 (26)
0:19:05 (8) 0:00:40 0:57:16 (22)
0:19:05 (7) 0:00:38  0:57:20 (27)
0:19:04 (6) 0:00:44 0:57:14 (18)
0:19:09 (17) 0:00:44 0:57:14 (16)
0:19:00 (2) 0:00:40 0:57:21(29)
0:19:26 (37) 0:00:44  0:56:54 (1)
0:19:07 (13) 0:00:40 0:57:15 (21)
0:19:08 (15) 0:00:41 0:57:14 (19)
0:19:10 (20) 0:00:41 0:57:10(8)
0:19:09 (18) 0:00:43  0:57:11 (12)
0:19:18 (31) 0:00:40  0:57:05 (5)
0:19:06 (10) 0:00:42  0:57:13 (15)
0:18:55 (1) 0:00:43  0:57:27 (31)
0:19:14 (25) 0:00:41 0:57:11 (11)
0:19:07 (12) 0:00:42  0:57:17 (23)
0:19:55 (43) 0:00:40 0:58:25 (32)
0:19:06 (11) 0:00:42  0:57:17 (24)
0:19:16 (27) 0:00:41  1:00:27 (45)
0:19:29 (39) 0:00:36  0:57:01 (4)
0:19:39 (40) 0:00:39  1:00:04 (41)
0:19:08 (14) 0:00:40 0:57:20 (28)
0:20:01 (45) 0:00:41  0:59:41 (36)
0:19:53 (42) 0:00:46  0:59:47 (39)
0:20:01 (46) 0:00:42  0:59:40 (35)
0:19:11 (21) 0:00:42  1:00:33 (46)
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triathln

T2

Run Total
0:00:23  0:31:59 (1) 1:49:21
0:00:21  0:32:10(3) 1:49:30
0:00:25  0:32:07 (2) 1:49:34
0:00:26  0:32:25 (4) 1:49:52
0:00:20  0:32:52 (5) 1:50:15
0:00:24  0:33:15 (6) 1:50:43
0:00:24  0:33:31(7) 1:50:57
0:00:24  0:33:44 (8) 1:51:09
0:00:22  0:33:55(9) 1:51:17
0:00:25 0:33:59 (10) 1:51:25
0:00:22  0:34:10(11) 1:51:32
0:00:23  0:34:47 (12) 1:52:15
0:00:24  0:35:04 (13) 1:52:27
0:00:21  0:35:19 (16) 1:52:41
0:00:23  0:35:33 (17) 1:52:56
0:00:24  0:35:34 (18) 1:52:59
0:00:22  0:35:41(19) 1:53:02
0:00:23  0:36:00 (21) 1:53:25
0:00:19  0:36:04 (23) 1:53:25
0:00:20 0:36:17 (26) 1:53:36
0:00:28  0:36:16 (25) 1:53:47
0:00:25 0:37:02 (28) 1:54:32
0:00:30 0:37:04 (29) 1:54:38
0:00:31 0:35:14 (14) 1:54:43
0:00:21  0:37:27 (31) 1:54:51
0:00:23  0:35:15 (15) 1:56:00
0:00:20  0:38:52 (35) 1:56:16
0:00:24  0:35:50 (20) 1:56:34
0:00:26  0:39:08 (36) 1:56:40
0:00:23  0:36:04 (22) 1:56:48
0:00:28  0:36:10 (24) 1:57:01
0:00:20  0:36:53 (27) 1:57:33
0:00:35  0:37:09 (30) 1:58:09

Diff

0:09
0:13
0:31
0:54
1:22
1:36
1:48
1:56
2:04
2:11
2:54
3:06
3:20
3:35
3:38
3:41
4:04
4:04
4:15
4:26
5:11
5:17
5:22
5:30
6:39
6:55
7:13
7:19
7:27
7:40
8:12
8:48



2018 Alanya
ETU Triathlon European Cup
Elite Men Official Results

ITU

34 50 Alexandre PICARD Sul 0:20:01 (48) 0:00:41  0:59:42 (38) 0:00:21  0:37:53 (32) 1:58:37 9:16
35 22 Meirlan ISKAKOV KAZ 0:19:18 (30) 0:00:40  1:00:26 (44) 0:00:26  0:38:25 (33) 1:59:13 9:52
36 64  Ali MUTLU TUR 0:19:59 (44) 0:00:42  0:59:42 (37) 0:00:31 0:38:41 (34) 1:59:33 10:12
37 34 Ivan MENSHYKOV UKR 0:20:12 (50) 0:00:42  0:59:28 (34) 0:00:25  0:39:38 (37) 2:00:23 11:02
38 59  Luca HOLER Sul 0:19:39 (41) 0:00:42  1:00:04 (40) 0:00:26  0:39:49 (39) 2:00:38 11:17
39 43 Scott MCCLYMONT GER 0:19:19 (32) 0:00:41  0:57:00 (3) 0:00:22  0:43:40 (43) 2:01:00 11:39
40 46  Emirhan ALTINTAS TUR 0:19:29 (38) 0:00:48  1:00:06 (42) 0:00:22  0:42:14 (41) 2:02:57 13:36
41 56 Jonas HOFFMANN GER 0:21:52 (57) 0:00:41  1:00:52 (47) 0:00:23  0:39:46 (38) 2:03:32 14:11
42 49  Finn TIMMERMANS NED 0:21:26 (56) 0:00:45  1:01:14 (48) 0:00:24  0:40:15 (40) 2:04:01 14:40
43 54  Jacek KRAWCZYK POL 0:20:12 (51) 0:00:43  0:59:27 (33) 0:00:23  0:44:17 (44) 2:05:00 15:39
44 58  Filip VACLAVIK CZE 0:19:24 (35) 0:00:45  1:03:16 (49) 0:00:26  0:43:19 (42) 2:07:08 17:47

DNF 26  Travis MCGRATH RSA 0:19:23 (34) 0:00:44  1:00:19 (43) 0:00:30 n.a. DNF

DNF 8 Matthias STEINWANDTER ITA 0:19:15 (26) 0:00:39  0:57:11 (10) 0:00:23 n.a. DNF

DNF 47  Oliver TURNER GBR 0:19:13 (23) 0:00:41 0:57:11(13) 0:00:21 n.a. DNF

DNF 5 Gordon BENSON GBR 0:19:06 (9) 0:00:44 0:57:10(9) 0:00:23 n.a. DNF

DNF 60 Loic PRINCE Sul 0:19:11 (22) 0:00:39  0:57:14 (17) 0:00:27 n.a. DNF

DNF 24 Jimmy KERSHAW GBR 0:20:01 (47) 0:00:38 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

DNF 48  Stefano MICOTTI ITA 0:20:05 (49) 0:00:41 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

DNF 51 Davide BAJO ITA 0:19:20 (33) 0:00:41 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

DNF 41  Florian LIENHART AUT 0:21:05 (54) 0:00:44 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

DNF 63 Yoann NUBER SuUl 0:20:17 (52) 0:00:42 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

DNF 38 Thibaud DECURNEX Sul 0:20:22 (53) 0:00:44 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

DNF 53  Stijn JANSEN NED 0:19:17 (28) 0:00:41 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

DNS 61 Carlos OLIVER VIVES ESP n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS

LAP 57  Oleksandr SHELEST AZE 0:21:25 (55) 0:00:47 n.a. n.a. n.a. LAP
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